
15. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 15. Juni 2024

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K6

37.00Hürlimann Céline 2005 Hünenberg 9.25 9.101 Gold9.30 9.359.20 9.400.00

36.25Prechtl Hanna 2006 Mettmenstetten 9.20 9.402 Silber8.70 8.958.65 8.750.00

36.20Christen Ronja 2007 Hünenberg 9.30 8.803 Bronce8.95 9.158.85 9.050.00

36.10Gelzer Alisa 2007 Hünenberg 9.15 9.404 Ausz.9.00 8.558.90 9.100.00

36.03Kamm Anja 2007 Hünenberg 8.90 9.205 Ausz.9.03 8.909.10 8.950.00

36.03Meier Janice 2008 Mettmenstetten 8.90 9.006 Ausz.9.13 9.009.10 9.150.00

35.98Fiorillo Chiara 2008 Mettmenstetten 9.30 9.007 8.88 8.808.70 9.050.00

35.83Zaugg Cecilia 2007 Rotkreuz 9.40 8.958 9.18 8.309.25 9.100.00

35.63Marti Alicia 2005 Steinhausen 9.20 9.209 8.43 8.808.50 8.350.00

34.80Widmer Alani 2007 Mettmenstetten 9.25 8.7510 8.85 7.959.10 8.600.00

34.55Scharpf Sabrina 2006 Steinhausen 8.90 8.5011 8.40 8.758.50 8.300.00

34.30Kamm Mara 2005 Steinhausen 8.75 8.6512 8.40 8.508.75 8.050.00

34.25Sidler Nadja 2007 Hünenberg 9.10 8.0513 8.60 8.509.10 8.100.00

33.65Zürcher Myriam 2005 Baar 9.15 8.4514 8.05 8.008.20 7.900.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K6

45.80Violetti Sämi 2003 Mettmenstetten 9.10 9.551 Gold9.35 8.959.50 9.208.85

42.50Braun Jonas 2007 Cham 8.70 8.252 Silber8.75 8.608.90 8.608.20

41.75Marty Luca 1999 Rotkreuz 9.00 7.903 Bronce8.90 8.259.05 8.757.70

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K7

38.15Keiser Annja 1994 Rotkreuz 9.65 9.501 Gold9.45 9.559.35 9.550.00

37.53Zgraggen Livia 2001 Bürglen Uri 9.35 9.402 Silber9.33 9.459.05 9.600.00

36.33Gisler Chiara 1999 Bürglen Uri 9.40 9.403 Bronce8.63 8.908.80 8.450.00

36.28Halm Leonie 2002 Hünenberg 9.35 9.454 8.83 8.658.60 9.050.00

35.63Nigg Sarina 1998 Hünenberg 9.30 8.705 9.03 8.609.05 9.000.00

35.40Van Pottelbergh Zoé 2000 Hünenberg 8.90 8.706 8.85 8.958.90 8.800.00

34.23Schöb Mona 2003 Hünenberg 8.50 8.907 8.73 8.108.60 8.850.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Kategorie Damen

32.65Schatzmann Marika 2002 Unterägeri 8.40 8.301 Gold8.70 7.258.70 0.000.00
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